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23rd Annual Zippo 200 at The Glen

08/06/16Joey LoganoTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

70.8138 124.552

Qualifying Round: 2

1 12 Joey Logano(i) Snap-On Ford 71.023 124.185 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 18 Kyle Busch(i) NOS Rowdy Toyota 71.118 124.019 1 1 0.095 0.095

3 42 Kyle Larson(i) Credit One Bank Chevrolet 71.141 123.979 2 2 0.118 0.023

4 2 Paul Menard(i) Richmond/Menards Chevrolet 71.517 123.327 1 3 0.494 0.376

5 22 Brad Keselowski(i) REV/Fleetwood Ford 71.723 122.973 1 1 0.700 0.206

6 20 Erik Jones(i) Hisense Toyota 71.956 122.575 1 1 0.933 0.233

7 7 Justin Allgaier BRANDT Professional Agriculture Chevrolet 72.012 122.480 1 2 0.989 0.056

8 21 Daniel Hemric # Death Wish Coffee Chevrolet 72.024 122.459 1 1 1.001 0.012

9 00 Cole Custer # Haas Automation Ford 72.053 122.410 1 1 1.030 0.029

10 41 Kevin Harvick(i) FIELDS Ford 72.102 122.327 1 1 1.079 0.049

11 3 Ty Dillon(i) Rheem Chevrolet 72.466 121.712 3 3 1.443 0.364

12 16 Ryan Reed Lilly Diabetes Ford 72.589 121.506 1 2 1.566 0.123
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Qualifying Round: 1

1 18 Kyle Busch(i) NOS Rowdy Toyota 71.625 123.141 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 42 Kyle Larson(i) Credit One Bank Chevrolet 71.685 123.038 1 1 0.060 0.060

3 12 Joey Logano(i) Snap-On Ford 71.720 122.978 1 1 0.095 0.035

4 2 Paul Menard(i) Richmond/Menards Chevrolet 71.947 122.590 3 3 0.322 0.227

5 22 Brad Keselowski(i) REV/Fleetwood Ford 71.972 122.548 1 1 0.347 0.025

6 7 Justin Allgaier BRANDT Professional Agriculture Chevrolet 71.984 122.527 4 4 0.359 0.012

7 21 Daniel Hemric # Death Wish Coffee Chevrolet 72.028 122.452 3 3 0.403 0.044

8 20 Erik Jones(i) Hisense Toyota 72.094 122.340 1 1 0.469 0.066

9 41 Kevin Harvick(i) FIELDS Ford 72.136 122.269 3 3 0.511 0.042

10 00 Cole Custer # Haas Automation Ford 72.237 122.098 3 3 0.612 0.101

11 3 Ty Dillon(i) Rheem Chevrolet 72.420 121.790 3 3 0.795 0.183

12 16 Ryan Reed Lilly Diabetes Ford 72.460 121.722 2 2 0.835 0.040

13 48 Brennan Poole DC Solar Chevrolet 72.630 121.437 2 4 1.005 0.170

14 11 Blake Koch LeafFilter Gutter Protection Chevrolet 72.660 121.387 5 6 1.035 0.030

15 9 William Byron # AXALTA/ProgressivePwdrCoatingInc. Chv 72.663 121.382 2 4 1.038 0.003

16 62 Brendan Gaughan South Point Hotel & Casino Chevrolet 72.712 121.300 3 3 1.087 0.049

17 98 Casey Mears GEICO Military Ford 72.753 121.232 4 6 1.128 0.041

18 33 Brandon Jones Freightliner Chevrolet 72.754 121.230 4 7 1.129 0.001

19 19 Matt Tifft # Surface/Fanatics Toyota 72.819 121.122 4 5 1.194 0.065

20 1 Elliott Sadler OneMain Financial Chevrolet 72.911 120.969 3 3 1.286 0.092

21 51 Jeremy Clements RepairableVehicles.com Chevrolet 73.093 120.668 3 3 1.468 0.182

22 23 Spencer Gallagher # Allegiant Airlines Chevrolet 73.142 120.587 4 5 1.517 0.049

23 24 Dylan Lupton Nut Up Toyota 73.247 120.414 2 4 1.622 0.105

24 39 Ryan Sieg Midstate Basement Authorities Chevrolet 73.310 120.311 2 5 1.685 0.063

25 14 JJ Yeley VISIONS Federal Credit Union Toyota 73.823 119.475 4 4 2.198 0.513

26 28 Dakoda Armstrong JGL Racing Toyota 73.842 119.444 1 4 2.217 0.019

27 5 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J Chevrolet 74.121 118.995 3 5 2.496 0.279

28 8 Josh Bilicki Prevagen/BrookLink Chevrolet 74.275 118.748 3 3 2.650 0.154

29 4 Ross Chastain BuckleUpNewYorkProtectYourMelon Chev 74.334 118.654 1 2 2.709 0.059

30 13 Timmy Hill OCR Gaz Bar Dodge 74.538 118.329 2 2 2.913 0.204

31 93 Jeff Green RSS Racing Chevrolet 74.665 118.128 3 3 3.040 0.127

32 74 Cody Ware(i) Mike Harmon Racing Dodge 74.791 117.929 1 1 3.166 0.126

33 0 Garrett Smithley IthcaTmpknsRgnlAirprt/TaughnnckAviation Chv 74.835 117.859 4 5 3.210 0.044

34 90 Brian Henderson BDL Motorsports Chevrolet 75.195 117.295 2 2 3.570 0.360OP

35 40 Enrique Baca PEAK Antifreeze Toyota 75.244 117.219 5 5 3.619 0.049OP

36 01 Harrison Rhodes Great Outdoors RV Chevrolet 75.342 117.066 3 4 3.717 0.098OP

37 99 David Starr Chevrolet 75.648 116.593 2 2 4.023 0.306OP

38 07 Devin Jones Veristor Chevrolet 75.769 116.406 7 7 4.144 0.121OP

39 78 Stephen Young Wealth Recovery International Chevrolet 76.279 115.628 15 18 4.654 0.510OP

40 52 Joey Gase Donate Life Chevrolet 77.540 113.748 2 2 5.915 1.261OP

41 25 PJ Jones Eckler's Chevrolet 75.428 116.933 2 6 3.803 -2.112
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